DA7C NEWSLETTERS INDEX TECHNICAL ARTICLES

1995 - 2005. All technical articles since 2005 have been put onto our website.

6V - 12V conversion feb 2003 Clutch levers feb 2001
6V-12V conversion sep 2001 Clutch, bearing lubrication jan 2003
A7 catalogue (fr. '34) seven, nippy & speedy nov 2004 Clutch, thrust bearings mar 1997
A7 specials mar 2005 Cooling - problemsé& dodges feb 2005
A7,who designed it ?-edge v austin apr 2005 Cooling-radiator maintenance aug 2005
Accelerator linkage mar 2002 Copperslip mar 1999
Accessories dec 2001 Core plug bodge sep 1999
Accessories dec 2003 CVC conversion apr 2000
Anti-freeze, solid jan 2002 Cyl. head 14mm to 18mm plug mar 2003
Argentinian adventure nov 2004 Cyl. head stud bodge oct 2003
Arrow advert (Autocar 19.04.35) dec 2004 Dbl.- declutching feb 1999
Asbestos sound proofing dec 2002 Distributor check jul 2002
Axle rear lubrication feb 2003 Distributor springs may 2005
Axle, front spring assembly dec 2000 Dixie - reverse negative blueprint ? nov 2004
Axle, rear c.w. & pinion adj. may 1997 Draught seals - sidescreens mar 2000
Axle, rear chatter aug 2001 DVLA - SORN jan 1998
Axle,front-king pins mar 2005 DVLA history oct 2005
Axle,rear nut check sep 2000 DVLA, history owners aug 1999
Battery 6v jan 2004 Dynamo care apr 1996
Battery chargers apr 2001 Dynamo fault finder dec 1996
Battery easy lift box may 2004 Dynamo tech torque aug 2004
Battery storage dec 1996 Earth & rubber mounts feb 1999
Battery storage jan 2002 Electric - charging problem? jun 2004
Battery, disconnection nov 2003 Electric - dynamo - summer half charge nov 2004
Battery, round. post purchase aug 2001 Electric - magneto/coil conversion may 2004
Bernie-gurston down hill climb may 2005 Electric - ruby starter switch fire jul 2004
Books - various A7 sep 1999 Electric LED replacement bulb FBHVC No. 5 nov 2004
Boot,mini for cardon block jun 2003 Electrical - problems& dodges feb 2005
Box saloon approaching corfe cas. feb 2004 Electrics, dynamo & cut-out mar 2002
Brake cross shaft bearing jun 2003 Electrics, h'lamp,wiper,fuel gg. may 2002
Brake tester dec 2004 Electrics, starter,batt,horn may 2002
Brakes - adjusting feb 2005 Electrics-12v change apr 2005
Brakes - handbrake lever travel feb 2004 Engine - core plug replacement oct 2004
Brakes - problems& dodges feb 2005 Engine - gudgeon pin clamp bolts apr 2004
Brakes - various notes may 1996 Engine - piston thrust side mar 2004
Brakes, adjustment nov 2003 Engine - problems & dodges feb 2005
Brakes, bodelo attachment feb 2003 Engine camshaft bearing oil press. may 2004
Brakes, cable adj. oct 2002 Engine clonk jul 1998
Brakes, maintenance oct 2003 Engine cut out /high revs. aug 2003
Brakes,new onto old chassis sep 2003 Engine misfiring nov 1999
Brakes,spring fitting tool oct 2001 Engine oil jets - alignment aug 2004
Breakdown - spares list mar 2001 Engine oil press. camshaft bearing may 2004
Breakdown avoidance feb 2000 Engine rumble sep 1998
Bulbs - blown jun 1997 Engine rumbles dec 1999
Bulbs/lamps jul 2003 Engine TDC apr 2001
Car details form nov 2005 Engine tuning nov 1999
Carburettor 1936 - 1939 mar 2003 Engine tuning feb 2004
Carburettor 26VA - checklist oct 1999 Engine tuning pt 1 feb 2004
Carburettor 26va mystery plug jul 2004 Engine tuning pt 2 mar 2004
Carburettor 26VVA o'haul sep 1999 Engine tuning pt 3 apr 2004
Carburettor jets feb 2004 Engine, compression ratios may 1998
Carburettor jets may 2005 Engine, oil pump assembly apr 2003
Carburettor jets 26VA feb 2004 Engine, square? dec 2001
Carburettor restoration - Burlen disc. feb 2005 Engine, tuning apr 2003
Carburettor, Amil service jul 2003 Engine,cylinder head removal mar 1995
Carburettor, updraft - levels setting jan 2004 Engine,piston/ring - jan '98 p.8 feb 1996
Carburettor,up-draft, adj. dec 2001 Engine,piston/ring not t.leslie jan 1998
Carburettorjet, unblock may 2002 Engine,reliant shells/bearings may 2003
Catalogue 1933 saloon, tourer & 2 seater dec 2004 Engine. rubber mounts - earth feb 1999
Celluloid cleaning mar 2001 Engine-head removal tip sep 2005
Centenary rally feb 2005 Engine-timing gear change nov 2005
Choke & clothes peg - journal '29 sep 2004 Exhaust testing jul 1998
Chummy in Winton may 2004 Fan belt bodge aug 2002
Clutch lever - plastic ties bodge nov 2002 Fan belt removal, winter dec 2002
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FBHC - aband'd. vehicle, paint
FBHC - tyres,olts.,paint, DVLA
FBHVC dvla sorn

FBHVC event indemnity

Fbhvc no 1 /'04 - indemnities
Fbhvc no 1 /'04 - ins/public liability
Fbhvc no 1 /'04 - rights of way
Fbhvc no 1 /'04 - Sorn chng/kpr
Fbhvc no 1 /'04 - trailers

Fbhvc no 2 /'04 - V5C

Fbhvc no. 2/2005

Fbhvc no. 4 /'04 - fuel additives
Fbhvc no. 4 /'04 - V5C & dvla
FBHVC No. 5

FBHVC no.3/2005-D.Licence, g'father rights

FBHVC trailers

Fbhvc-no.1-2005-lamination of docs.-dvla

Film - austin library
Films/video austin 1-3+progress
Fire, precautions - garages
Free-wheel,humfrey-sandberg
Fuel carcinogens

Fuel pump

Fuel pump 1936-1939

Fuel pump pipe olive repair
Fuel pump, lever

Fuel vapour lock

Fuel-tap, cork bodge

Garage chart

Gearbox synchromesh
Gearbox synchromesh pt.2
Gearbox, o/haul 3spd.
Grasshopper

Half shaft fitting

Half shaft fracture - lock diff.
Handbrake lever adjustment
Headlamp cleaning

Headlamp dip fuse

Headlamp halogen
Headlamps - 6v halogen
Headlamps restoration
Headlamps, renovation
Headlights - halogen

History, DVLA owners
History-dvla

Horn - Rist, restoration

Hub rear - bar tool

Hub, rear oil leak

Hub,rear oil leak

Humfrey- sandberg, freewheel
Ignition timing

Ignition troubles pt.1

Ignition troubles pt.2

Ignition woes

Ignition,pre. - cause & cure
Indicator service

Indicator service

Insurance incl. euro' recovery
King pin, removal & fitting
King-pin/bush renewal
Lamps/bulbs

Leather clothing-leading leather
Life - as you like it - austin cat.
Life - as you like it - excerpt

With many thanks to Gordon Cowie

nov
jan
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
may
jun
sep
sep
nov
jul
mar
mar
mar
mar
apr
apr
feb
jun
dec
sep
jul
may
jan
jun
sep
aug
jul
jun
mar
mar
feb
dec
dec
feb
sep
jan
dec
feb
aug
oct
jun
nov
jul
aug
apr
feb
jul
aug
sep
nov
feb
jun
nov
oct
mar
jul
sep
jun
may

INDEX

2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
1996
1999
1998
2004
2002
2004
2003
1996
1999
2005
1995
1995
1997
2005
2001
2001
2004
2000
1996
2004
2004
2000
2003
2004
1999
2005
2002
2003
1998
1998
1999
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
1996
1998
2001
2000
1996
2003
2005
2004
2004

TECHNICAL ARTICLES

Lubrication oil pressure cam. bear. may 2004
Lubrication, A7 general sep 2001
Lubrication, A7 general nov 2001
Lubrication, general pt.1 oct 1998
Lubrication, general pt.2 nov 1998
Lubrication, general pt.3 dec 1998
Lubrication, general pt.4 jan 1999
Lubrication,A7 general oct 2001
Lucas archivist-1984 mar 2005
Marking up-tape tip oct 2005
Mascots feb 2005
Mileometer data nov 2004
Misfiring, fault finder oct 2001
Misfiring, fault finder feb 2002
Mot-fbhvc-2/2005 nov 2005
Mot-match numbers to v5c nov 2005
Museum,hurn motor jan 1999
Noise - diagnosis feb 2004
Noise diagnosis-engine clonk jul 1998
Noise diagnosis-engine rumble sep 1998
Noise-diagnosis-engine rumble dec 1999
Oil leak prevention jun 2003
Oil viscosity sep 2001
Oil viscosity aug 2002
Overhaul for spring feb 2001
Painting-brush oct 2005
Paraffin aug 1995
Petrol filler, rubber feb 2002
Petrol filler, rubber sep 2003
Petrol gauge, sticking jan 2000
Piston thrust side mar 2004
Polarity - coil h.t. mar 1998
Powder coating jun 2000
Radiator flush jan 2004
Rally roundup 2005 mar 2005
Rear screen cleaning mar 2001
Red book update aug 2004
Restoration, chummy nov 1995
Rivet/washer loose-dot punch jul 2000
Road test '36 ruby autocar jan 2004
Roof repair dec 1995
Running-in oil jan 1998
Saloon, chr. rad. wing sidelights! mar 2004
Scrap yard, devon,blackboro’ nov 2001
Service for spring feb 2001
Side screen cleaning mar 2001
Sidescreen locking device jun 2004
Sidescreens - draught seals mar 2000
Slippery Anne oct 2002
SORN FBHVC No. 5 nov 2004
South american adventure mar 2005
South american six feb 2005
South american trip feb 2005
Spanner comparisons dec 1999
Spares list - breakdown mar 2001
Spark plug types jun 2001
Special - speedy mods. mar 1997
Spring shackles dec 2003
Stain,oil/grease remover nov 2001
Starter/battery - earth lead may 2000
Starting handle may 1998
Steering arm check oct 2004
Steering arms-new sep 2005
Steering box-adjustment-1923-1926 jun 2005
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Steering improvements ruby
Steering play

Steering-drag link spring fitting
Storage, winter

Stud removal & fitting

Super sports notes

Super sports response

Suspension fr. - problems& dodges
Sweep special

Tax disc reproduction

Tetraboost - fbhvc approval

Tools & spares to carry

Torque tube bearings

Torque tube o/haul

Tow-in

Tracking adj.

Tractor - austin

Transmission - problems& dodges
Transmission-cw & pinion adjustment
Transmission-half shafts

Transmission-rear hub-removal/assembly

Transmission-torque tube pinion
Trialling

Trialling pt.2

Tyres - lifespan

V5c-application recommendation-2005
Valve grinder, mod.

Valve seat inserts

Valve seat recession

Van - mason smith

Voltage regulator solid state
Waite, arthur - GE racer

Wheel removal/seizure prevent.
Wheels, powder coating
Window winder handle
Windscreen heating tip
Windscreen wiper

Winter, fan belt removal
Winterisation
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